
Sr. Associated Company Name Website URL
1 Arif Habib Consultancy (Private) Limited www.arifhabib.com.pk/consultancy.php
2 Arif Habib Corporation Limited www.arifhabibcorp.com
3 Arif Habib Equity (Private) Limited https://arifhabibltd.com/
4 Arif Habib Foundation www.ahfoundation.com.pk
5 Arif Habib Real Estate Services (Private) Limited
6 Black Gold Power Limited www.bgpl.com.pk
7 Dolmen City REIT/Arif Habib Dolmen REIT Management www.arifhabibdolmenreit.com
8 Elementary Education Foundation www.eef.org.pk
9 Essa Textile and Commodities (Private) Limited
10 Fatima Cement Limited http://fatima-group.com/
11 Fatima Fertilizer Company Limited http://fatima-group.com/ffcl/
12 Fatima Packaging Limited (formerly Reliance Sacks Limited) http://fatima-group.com/rsl/
13 Fatimafert Limited http://fatima-group.com/ffl/
14 Fatimid Foundation www.fatimid.org
15 Ghandhara Nissan Limited www.ghandharanissan.com.pk/
16 Habib University Foundation www.habib.edu.pk
17 Hayatabad Medical Complex www.hmckp.gov.pk
18 International Builders and Developers (Private) Limited
19 Island Textile Mills Limited www.tatapakistan.com/island-textile-mills
20 Javedan Corporation Limited www.jcl.com.pk
21 Karachi Education Initiative www.ksbl.edu.pk
22 Karachi Sports Foundation http://ksf.com.pk
23 MCB-Arif Habib Savings & Investments Limited www.mcbah.com
24 National Resources (Private) Limited
25 Nayatel Limited
26 Naymat Collateral Management Company www.naymatcollateral.com
27 NCEL Building Management Limited
28 NN Maintenance Company (Private) Limited
29 Nooriabad Spinning Mills (Private) Limited
30 Pakarab Energy Limited www.fatima‐group.com
31 Pakarab Fertilizers Limited http://fatima-group.com/pafl/
32 Pakistan Aluminium Beverage Cans Limited https://www.pkbevcan.com ?
33 Pakistan Centre for Philanthropy www.pcp.org.pk
34 Pakistan Engineering Company Limited www.peco.com.pk
35 Pakistan Opportunities Limited www.pakistanopportunities.com
36 Parkview Corporation (Private) Limited
37 Power Cement Limited www.powercement.com.pk
38 Providus Capital (Private) Limited www.providuscapital.com
39 Providus Investment (Private) Limited 
40 REMMCO Builders & Developers Limited
41 Rotocast Engineering Company (Private) Limited
42 Sachal Energy Development (Private) Limited www.sedlpk.com
43 Safe Mix Concrete Limited www.safemixlimited.com
44 Salfi Textile Mills Limited www.tatapakistan.com/salfi-textile-mills
45 Sapphire Bay Development Company Limited
46 Siddiqsons Energy Limited www.thesiddiqsonsgroup.com 
47 Sukh Chayn Gardens (Private) Limited www.sukhchayn.com
48 Sukh Chayn Real Estate Development https://sukhchayn.com/
49 Tata Textile Mills Limited https://www.tatapakistan.com/tata-textile-mills
50 The Bank of Khyber www.bok.com.pk
51 The Pakistan Business Council https://www.pbc.org.pk/
52 United Brands Limited https://www.ubrands.biz/
53 Unity Foods Limited www.unityfoods.pk


